



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	

TO: AIG	
Vehicle No : SKM 8070 X	
Make & Model : BMW 323	
DATE: 3/5/2021	

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET BADGE	1	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00 133.00
2	BONNET SIDE LOCK	2	\$ LHX 354.00	\$ PH? 708.00
3	BONNET SIDE BRACKET <i>lock.</i>	1	\$ 67 275.00	\$ PH? 275.00
4	BONNET SIDE LOCK CATCH	2	\$ LH 132.40	\$ PH? 264.80
5	BONNET CENTER HANDLE	1	\$ 176.00	\$ X 176.00
6	BONNET ABSORBER	2	\$ 266.00	\$ X 532.00
7	BONNET HINGE	2	\$ 217.00	\$ X 434.00
8	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER	1	\$ 178.00	\$ X 178.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ LHX 110.00	\$ PH? 220.00
10	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE	1	\$ 198.10	\$ PH? 198.10
11	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVER	2	\$ 78.90	\$ PH? 157.80
12	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE HOSE	1	\$ 343.00	\$ PH? 343.00
13	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	1	\$ 123.00	\$ X 123.00
14	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 744.00	\$ PH? 744.00
15	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR ARCH RH	1	\$ 355.40	\$ PH? 355.40
16	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	1	\$ 355.40	\$ X 355.40
17	FRONT PARKING SENSOR	1 4	\$ 356.00	\$ PH? 1,424.00
18	FRONT PARKING SENSOR SEAL	4	\$ 20.40	\$ PH? 81.60
19	FRONT PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 977.50	\$ PH? 977.50
20	FRONT GRILLE	2	\$ 568.00	\$ X 1,136.00
21	FRONT GRILLE AIR ARCH	1	\$ 245.00	\$ PH? 245.00
22	FRONT GRILLE AIR ARCH INNER	1	\$ 652.00	\$ X 652.00
23	HEAD LAMP	2	\$ LHX 2,388.10	\$ PH? 4,776.20
24	HEAD LAMP BOTTOM BRACKET	2	\$ LHX 279.40	\$ PH? 558.80
25	SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,422.00	\$ PH? 1,422.00
26	BRACE PANEL	1	\$ 255.70	\$ X 255.70

27	HORN	2	\$ 244 233.00	\$ RH 466.00
28	A/C CONDENSER	1	\$ 2,114.00	\$ X 2,114.00
29	RADIATOR ASSY	1	\$ 2,254.00	\$ X 2,254.00
30	RADIATOR FAN COWLING ASSY	1	\$ 1,543.00	\$ X 1,543.00
31	ENGINE OIL COOLER	1	\$ 890.00	\$ bl 890.00
32	ENGINE OIL COOLER AIR DUCT	2	\$ 125.00	\$ mis 250.00
33	TURBO INTERCOOLER	1	\$ 939.00	\$ X 939.00
34	TURBO INTERCOOLER AIR ARCH	1	\$ 178.00	\$ X 178.00
35	FRONT FENDER RH	1	\$ 969.70	\$ cur 969.70
36	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP RH	1	\$ 456.00	\$ X 456.00
37	FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH - photo	1	\$ 108.70	\$ bt 108.70
38	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	1	\$ 330.50	\$ de 330.50
39	FRONT ABSORBER RH	1	\$ 753.70	\$ X 753.70
40	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	\$ 454.60	\$? 454.60
41	FRONT CONTROL ARM RH	1	\$ 444.50	\$ X 444.50
42	FROTN KNUCKLE ARM RH	1	\$ 614.20	\$? 614.20
43	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH	1	\$ 555.20	\$? 555.20
44	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR	1	\$ 978.00	\$ X 978.00
45	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK RH	1	\$ 215.00	\$ X 215.00
46	STEERING RACK ANF PINION	1	\$ 3,086.70	\$ X 3,086.70
47	POWER STEERING OIL TANK	1	\$ 211.00	\$ X 211.00
Subtotal :				\$ 34,538.10
Less 5%				\$ 1,726.91
Parts Total :				\$ 32,811.20
NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET to check price.	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ bt 4,000.00
2	FRONT BUMPER(M3) to check price.	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ cur 3,500.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 3000 75.00
4	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE SET	1	\$ 500.00	\$ X 500.00
5	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP SET	1	\$ 40.00	\$ X 40.00
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 2000 90.00
7	FRONT WHEEHOUSING SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ X 80.00
8	FRONT RIM RH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ out 1200 2,500.00
9	FRONT TYRE RH	1	\$ 600.00	\$ X 600.00
10	SIDE SKIRT RH	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ X 2,000.00
				\$ 11,385.00

LABOUR (FRONT)		PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	800	\$ 1,800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	800	\$ 1,800.00
WIRING, BULB CHECKING		\$ 30 150.00
REFOCUS HEADLAMKP BEAM		\$ 30 250.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.		\$ X 100.00
DISMENTLE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER ASSY. REFILL, RECHARGE A/C REFRIGERANT GAS AND PERFORM PRESSURE TEST.		\$/00 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR ASSY. PERFORMED RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST		\$ X 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY INPUT TESTING.		\$ 30 300.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE		\$ 150? phat 800.00
TO CHECH FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$ 80 100.00
LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 5,700.00

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 44,196.20
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 5,700.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 49,896.20

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

Taphi 97495749
 WP' 6/5/21 @ 1pm
 1/1 Resurvey after repair
 Taphi & Insurance.
 6 days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature: _____
 Date: _____